County

County Operations
Emergency Operations
Economic Development
Bridges/Culverts

Road Maintenance

Tri County Operations

County Jail Bond
Echo Hill Bond
2016 B Bond

Total County Bonds

Total County

School
School Operations

2010 School
2011 School
2012 School
2013 School
2014 School
2015 School
2016 A School
2017 A School
2017 B School

Total School Bonds

Total School

Grand Total Mills

Municipality
Salem
Seneca
Walhalla
West Union
Westminster

District 17

Oconee County, South Carolina
2017-2018 Approved Millage Rates

Incorporated Mills

60.3
N/A
1.1
1.0
2.1
3.0

1.7
0.6
1.2
3.5

71.0

115.3

1.8
1.2
2.4
0.9
2.4
1.5
3.2
14.5
3.1

31.0

146.3

217.3

Millage
37.0
60.5
84.0
48.8
99.3

14.5

Unincorporated Mills

60.3
2.9
11
1.0
2.1
3.0

1.7
0.6
1.2

3.5

73.9

115.3

1.8
1.2
2.4
0.9
2.4
15
3.2
14.5
3.1

31.0

146.3

220.2

City Millage + County
254.3
277.8
301.3
266.1
316.6

234.7



