Oconee County, South Carolina 2017-2018 Approved Millage Rates

County	Incorporated Mills	Unincorporated Mills
County Operations Emergency Operations Economic Development Bridges/Culverts Road Maintenance Tri County Operations	60.3 N/A 1.1 1.0 2.1 3.0	60.3 2.9 1.1 1.0 2.1 3.0
County Jail Bond Echo Hill Bond 2016 B Bond	1.7 0.6 1.2	1.7 0.6 1.2
Total County Bonds	3.5	3.5
Total County	71.0	73.9
School School Operations	115.3	115.3
2010 School 2011 School 2012 School 2013 School 2014 School 2015 School 2016 A School 2017 A School 2017 B School	1.8 1.2 2.4 0.9 2.4 1.5 3.2 14.5 3.1	1.8 1.2 2.4 0.9 2.4 1.5 3.2 14.5 3.1
Total School Bonds	31.0	31.0
Total School	146.3	146.3
Grand Total Mills	217.3	220.2
Municipality Salem Seneca Walhalla West Union Westminster District 17	Millage 37.0 60.5 84.0 48.8 99.3	City Millage + County 254.3 277.8 301.3 266.1 316.6
DISTRICT 17	14.5	234. /